FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
APPLICATION ─ The TDBX line of LED Lanscape Burial Lights are the most versatile LED fixtures on
the market today. Various beam spreads and color temperatures allow for a customized finish to any property.
The high end commercial grade system was designed for 120V-277V operation commercial applcations.
CONSTRUCTION ─ The rough-in housing is made of black 25% glass filled polyester composite  that
will not flake, peel or corrode. The LED light source is housed within an 88% copper bronze alloy heat sink
module for maximum heat dissipation. Internal cabling features anti-siphon wiring to prevent water intrusion
as well as IP68 quick connects for quick change out and ease of installation. Silicone O-rings work with the

TDBX SERIES
LED DIRECT BURIAL INGROUND LIGHT
ORDERING INFORMATION
Choose the bold face options for the appropriate luminaire configuration for your application and enter on the line above each fixture attribute.
Accessories may be factory installed, depending on the particular accessory chosen, but still be ordered as a separate line item.
EXAMPLE:
TDBX 20DO 4L CW 1 BZ SRL
**All dimensions and specifications are subject to change without notice.**
Catalog Number
Project Type
NOTES
1 = Multi-Volt is an auto ranging power supply from 120V to 277V input.
2 = Additional cost for all Trim Finish Coats, outside of “Blank”, natural brass finish. See Price Guide for additional pricing info.
3 = Bronze and Black finishes consist of a polyester powder coat applied to the exposed areas of the cast lens frame only. If no finish is
	 specified (“Blank” option), the lens frame will be provided as natural brass finish.
4 = To have rough-in housing pre-shipped, please enter purchase order with two separate line items.
      (see page 2 for ordering chart)
      Example:
	 1. FS-TDBX 20DO 4L CW 1 BZ SRL
	 2. TDBX-RIH K126925
REV: 20260519-20
TDBX
SERIES NOMINAL DISTRIBUTION NOMINAL OUTPUT COLOR TEMP VOLTAGE TRIM FINISH OPTIONS
15DO = 15° Optic1 25L = 2500 Lumens, 25W CW = Cool White 5000K 1 = Multi-Volt2 BLANK = Natural Brass Finish3 SCE = 1/2” Side Conduit Entry
20DO = 20° Optic1   4L = 4000 Lumens, 36W NW = Neutral White 4000K BZ = Bronze Powder Coat Finish4 DLP = Dimming Leads Pulled
25DR = 25° Reflector1 45L = 4500 Lumens, 42W WW = Warm White 3000K BK = Black Powder Coat Finish4 SRL = Slip Resistant Lens
35DO = 35° Optic1   5L = 5000 Lumens, 48W AC = Aged Copper Finish Plated
40DR = 40° Reflector1   6L = 6000 Lumens, 56W BC = Bright Copper Finish Plated
45DO = 45° Optic1 BN = Brushed Nickel Finish Plated
60DR = 60° Reflector1
90DR = 90° Reflector1
TDBX w/Rough In Housing (RIH) Included For Pre-Shippment of the Rough In
Housing use the Ordering Chart on pg2.
ACCESSORIES (Order as separate line items)
TDBX-PK (126926)**	 Concrete/Paver Pour Kit (Accessory – not a bundled kit)
              	(Must be added if fixture is installed in Concrete or Paver.)
TDBX SCR TAMP RESIST	 Tamper Resistant Screw Kit
NOTES
1 = Distribution patterns are achieved using one of two internal optical systems, depending on the selected beam angle: a
      refracting Optic or a Reflector and does not require separate ordering. (See “Internal Optical Systems” info below)
2 = Multi-Volt is an auto ranging power supply from 120V to 277V input.
3 = Additional cost for all Trim Finish Coats, outside of “Blank”, natural brass finish. See Price Guide for additional pricing info.
4 = Bronze and Black finishes consist of a polyester powder coat applied to the exposed areas of the cast lens frame only.